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MONDAY Day 1

08:00

08:30

08:50

09:30

10:00

10:15

11:00

12:00

13:15

14:45

15:00

15:45

16:30

16:55

17:00

DAY 1 MONDA
MORNING

OVERVIEW OF OUR WORK TOGETHER

ADVOCATE SELF
CARE

HISTORICAL CONTEXT FOR SEXUAL VIOLENCE AGAINST NATIVE WOMEN

PREVALENCE AND HEALTH IMPACT

BREAK

TRADITIONAL BELIEFS ABOUT BEING INDIGENOUS

OVERVIEW OF SEXUAL ASSAULT

LUNCH BREAK

DAY 1 MONDAY -- AFTERNOON

FOUNDATIONS OF ADVOCACY

BREAK

JUSTICE FOR THE VICTIM

OUR WORK AS ALLIES

CLOSING CIRCLE

HOMEWORK ASSIGNMENT

End
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TUESDAY Day 2

DAY 1 TUESDAY -- MORNIN2

08:00 I YESTERDAY AND TODAY

08:15 I TRAUMA AND ITS IMPACT
09:15 I SAFETY PLANNING

10:00 I WORKING WITH OUR ELDERS
10:45 BREAK

11:00 WORKING WITH OUR LGBTQ 2S

RELATIVES

11:45 I WORKING WITH ADOLESCENT VICTIMS

12:15 LUNCH BREAK
DAY 2 TUESDAY -- AFTERNOON

13:30 I WORKING WITH MALE VICTIMS

14:00 INTERVENTION WITH SIGNIFICANT
OTHERS
14:45 BREAK

15:00 I ADVOCATE BIAS

15:45 OPTIONS FOR SURVIVOR AND ADVOCATE
HEALING

16:30 I CLOSING CIRCLE

17:00 End
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WEDN ESDAYDay 3

DAY 3 WEDNESDAY --
MORNING

08:30 I YESTERDAY AND TODAY

08:40 I CRISIS INTERVENTION

09:25 I CONFIDENTIALITY

10:05 ‘ MANDATED REPORTING
RESPONSIBILITIES

10:20 BREAK

10:35 I VICTIM RIGHTS AND REMEDIES
10:50 FEDERAL PROTECTIONS

11:10 SEXUAL ASSAULT MYTHS AND
FACTS

11:55 LUNCH BREAK

DAY 3 WEDNESDAY --
AFTERNOON

13:10 I CHALLENGING ISSUES

14:40 BREAK
14:55 TRIBAL ADVOCATE
REPONSE

15:55 I CLOSING CIRCLE

16:00 End
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THURSDAY Day4

DAY 4 THURSDAY --
MORNING

09:00 I YESTERDAY AND TODAY

09:15 OVERVIEW OF THE FORENSIC
EXAM

10:30 BREAK

10:45 OVERVIEW OF THE CRIMINAL JUSTICE
RESPONDERS

11:15

SEXUAL ASSAULT RESPONSE TEAM
(SART)

12:15 LUNCH BREAK

DAY 4 THURSDAY -- AFTERNOON
13:45 I 14:45

14:45 JUSTICE FOR THE VICTIM

15:00 I JUSTICE FOR THE VICTIM

RESP BREAK
16:00 RESPONDING TO CHALLENGING
RESPONSES

09:00 I CLOSING CIRCLE

16:30 End
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FRIDAY Day 5

DAY 5 FRIDAY --
MORNING

09:00 YESTERDAY AND TODAY

09:10 TRANSFORMATIVE
JUSTICE

09:50 I TRIBAL/COMMUNITY RESOURCES
10:15 BREAK

10:30 I BUILDING OUR VOICES

11:15 ADVOCATE AND ORGANIZATIONAL
SELFCARE
11:45 LUNCH BREAK

DAY 5 FRIDAY - AFTERNOON
13:00 I BUILDING COLLECTIVE LEADERSHIP
13:45 BREAK
14:00 I TRAINING REVIEW

15:30 I CLOSING

16:00 End



