

# **MONDAY Day 1**

	DAY 1 MONDAY MORNING
08:00	OVERVIEW OF OUR WORK TOGETHER
08:30	ADVOCATE SELF CARE
08:50	HISTORICAL CONTEXT FOR SEXUAL VIOLENCE AGAINST NATIVE WOMEN
09:30	PREVALENCE AND HEALTH IMPACT
10:00	BREAK
10:15	TRADITIONAL BELIEFS ABOUT BEING INDIGENOUS
11:00	OVERVIEW OF SEXUAL ASSAULT
42.00	LUNCU DDEAZ

### 12:00 LUNCH BREAK

	DAY 1 MONDAY AFTERNOON
13:15	FOUNDATIONS OF ADVOCACY
14:45	BREAK
15:00	JUSTICE FOR THE VICTIM
15:45	OUR WORK AS ALLIES
16:30	CLOSING CIRCLE
16:55	HOMEWORK ASSIGNMENT



# **TUESDAY Day 2**

	DAY 1 TUESDAY MORNIN2
08:00	YESTERDAY AND TODAY
08:15	TRAUMA AND ITS IMPACT
09:15	SAFETY PLANNING
10:00	WORKING WITH OUR ELDERS
10:45	BREAK
11:00	WORKING WITH OUR LGBTQ 2S RELATIVES
11:45	WORKING WITH ADOLESCENT VICTIMS

#### 12:15 LUNCH BREAK

	DAY 2 TUESDAY AFTERNOON
13:30	WORKING WITH MALE VICTIMS
14:00	INTERVENTION WITH SIGNIFICANT OTHERS
14:45	BREAK
15:00	ADVOCATE BIAS
15:45	OPTIONS FOR SURVIVOR AND ADVOCATE HEALING
16:30	CLOSING CIRCLE



# Red Wind Consulting, Inc. National Tribal Advocate Center

# **WEDNESDAYDay 3**

	DAY 3 WEDNESDAY MORNING
08:30	YESTERDAY AND TODAY
08:40	CRISIS INTERVENTION
09:25	CONFIDENTIALITY
10:05	MANDATED REPORTING RESPONSIBILITIES
10:20	BREAK
10:35	VICTIM RIGHTS AND REMEDIES
10:50	FEDERAL PROTECTIONS
11:10	SEXUAL ASSAULT MYTHS AND FACTS

LUNCH BREAK

	DAY 3 WEDNESDAY AFTERNOON
13:10	CHALLENGING ISSUES
14:40	BREAK
14:55	TRIBAL ADVOCATE REPONSE
15:55	CLOSING CIRCLE



# **THURSDAY Day4**

	DAY 4 THURSDAY MORNING
09:00	YESTERDAY AND TODAY
09:15	OVERVIEW OF THE FORENSIC EXAM
10:30	BREAK
10:45	OVERVIEW OF THE CRIMINAL JUSTICE RESPONDERS
11:15	SEXUAL ASSAULT RESPONSE TEAM (SART)

12:15 LUNCH BREAK

	DAY 4 THURSDAY AFTERNOON
13:45	14:45
14:45	JUSTICE FOR THE VICTIM
15:00	JUSTICE FOR THE VICTIM
RESP	BREAK
16:00	RESPONDING TO CHALLENGING RESPONSES
09:00	CLOSING CIRCLE



## **FRIDAY Day 5**

	DAY 5 FRIDAY MORNING
09:00	YESTERDAY AND TODAY
09:10	TRANSFORMATIVE JUSTICE
09:50	TRIBAL/COMMUNITY RESOURCES
10:15	BREAK
10:30	BUILDING OUR VOICES
11:15	ADVOCATE AND ORGANIZATIONAL SELFCARE

11:45 LUNCH BREAK

	DAY 5 FRIDAY - AFTERNOON
13:00	BUILDING COLLECTIVE LEADERSHIP
13:45	BREAK
14:00	TRAINING REVIEW
15:30	CLOSING

**16:00** *End*